
  8:30am Fiona Smith Dornfeld Don Dorito 2321 OPEN

  8:38am Cherysse Fancsali Tooradin Park Halo 2396 AOR

  8:46am Cate Rudland Don Duchovny 2665 YOUTH

  8:54am Ryan Fletcher Dreamtime MI 2361 AOR

  9:02am Lisa Ashby New World Divine 1970 AOR

  9:10am Cristy Patterson Danson Dynamite 1499 AOR

  9:18am Veronica Hannam Verondina Artayo 2234 OPEN

  9:26am Fiona Smith Serenace 2319 OPEN

  9:34am Melissa Boekel Regal Wolkendance 2013 AOR

  9:42am Michelle Glatz Maluka Park Odie 2390 AOR

  9:50am Zena Alliu Naboo Gold De Luxe 12 CR

Morning Tea 9.58 am - 10.13am

  10:13am Catherine Skinner Dobria de Jeu 5856 AOR

  10:23am Fiona Smith Levade this 643 OPEN

  10:33am Kathryn Mitchell JURRE FAN E GAESTDYK 1633 OPEN

  10.43am Karen Horsell Guizo da Ferraria 1968 OPEN

Break 10 53am - 11.03am

  11:03am Cristy Patterson Danson Dynamite 1499 AOR

  11:11am Melissa Boekel Regal Wolkendance 2013 AOR

  11:19am Lisa Ashby New World Divine 1970 AOR

  11:27am Belinda Lindh Romance Dance 2089 AOR

  11:35am Fiona Smith Dornfeld Don Dorito 2321 OPEN

  11:43am Cherysse Fancsali Tooradin Park Halo 2396 AOR

  11:51am Zena Alliu Naboo Gold De Luxe 12 CR

Lunch Break 11.59am - 12.39pm

  12:39pm Amelia Stacey Caribbean BHI 2346 AOR

  12:47pm Lisa Fehrmann Perfect Dancer BHI 2241 AOR

  12:55pm Julia Weir Jazdan Daydream 2427 OPEN

  1:03pm Belinda Lindh Bloomfield Vivienne 7527 AOR

  1:11pm Megan Evans Rock Me 2438 AOR

  1:19pm Naomi Betts Demi van Gelder 2214 AOR

  1:27pm Ruth Thompson CP Tristan 2145 PONY

  1:35pm Jayke Kerr Danson Don Flower 496 OPEN

  1:43pm Belinda Arnold Favco 1767 AOR

  1:51pm Steph Hann Miss Holly Golightly BHI 2534 PONY

  1:59pm Kirrilly Thompson Caring Livewire 2988 OPEN

  2:07pm Elise Spark Ballandown Lobo 14 CR

Break 2.15pm - 2.35pm

  2:35pm Naomi Betts Demi van Gelder 2214 AOR

  2:43pm Ruth Thompson CP Tristan 2145 PONY

  2:51pm Jayke Kerr Danson Don Flower 496 OPEN

  2:59pm Belinda Arnold Favco 1767 AOR

  3:07pm Amelia Stacey Caribbean BHI 2346 AOR

  3:15pm Lisa Fehrmann Perfect Dancer BHI 2241 AOR

  3:23pm Julia Weir Jazdan Daydream 2427 OPEN

  3:31pm Belinda Lindh Bloomfield Vivienne 7527 AOR

  3:39pm Megan Evans Rock Me 2438 AOR

  3:47pm Elise Spark Ballandown Lobo 14 CR

                      INDOOR ARENA
                                      ADVANCED 5.1

                                         C WENDY BARKER M TAMSIN ADCOCK

                                INTERMEDIATE A

                                  A WENDY BARKER M LIZ DUNCAN

                              INTERMEDIATE 11

                             A WENDY BARKER M LIZ DUNCAN

                   GRAND PRIX

                      A WENDY BARKER M LIZ DUNCAN

                  ADVANCED 5.2

                A LIZ DUNCAN M TAMSIN ADCOCK

           ELEMENTARY 3.1

             C CARLY BOON M KRISTINE HANCOCK

ELEMENTARY 3.2

C WENDY BARKER M KRISTINE HANCOCK



  8:30am Melissa Boekel Jazdan Fursten-Magik 2393 AOR

  8:38am Annabelle Knowles Pinjarrah Park Dream On 2642 YOUTH

  8:46am Cheryl Hatswell PS Furstenshow 2637 OPEN

  8:54am Elizabeth Freeman Danson Virtue 2564 AOR

  9:02am Ria Grivell Furst Depiction 2571 OPEN

  9:10am Alyssa Fox Acacia Ridge Royale 2345 AOR

  9:18am Heather Currie Danson Priceless 2635 OPEN

  9:26am Micaela Butler Regent D Andre 2286 YOUTH

  9:34am Verity Hayman Acacia Ridge Rio 2553 AOR

  9:42am Airlie Wheadon Miss Pea 2578 YOUTH

  10:05am Annabelle Knowles Sugargum Uabba Fern 2471 YOUTH

  10:13am Tania Edmonds Cortesano RT 2600 OPEN

  10:21am Kerrie Spiers Spierwood Millington 2644 AOR

  10:29am Anita Moss Brechinridge Freedom 2495 AOR

  10:37am Sandy Jolly Braefoot Park Da Vinci 2520 PONY

  10:45am Chilli Smith Sheridan Park Gold Star 2254 YOUTH

  10:53am Sheree Chappel Thiacan Donneritz 2492 OPEN

  11:01am Cate Rudland Rainbow Elegance BHI 2633 YOUTH

Break 11.09am - 11.14am

  11:14am Naomi Zirnsak Kiahglenn Chorus 2615 CR

  11:22am Grace How Melody Pond 1 CR

  11:30am Felicity Arnold Ballantyne Hunter 24 CR

  11:38am Janita Edwards Kiahglenn Duet 15 CR

  11:46am Nicole Wagner Tarrawonga Havok 2 CR

  11:54am Karen Wilson IPP Sir Cedric 2535 CR

  12:02pm Zara Lally Jazail Marasi 2610 OPEN

Lunch break 12.10pm - 12.42pm

  12:42pm Micaela Butler Regent D Andre 2286 YOUTH

  12:50pm Verity Hayman Acacia Ridge Rio 2553 AOR

  12:58pm Annabelle Knowles Pinjarrah Park Dream On 2642 YOUTH

  1:06pm Airlie Wheadon Miss Pea 2578 YOUTH

  1:14pm Kerrie Spiers Spierwood Millington 2644 AOR

  1:22pm Tania Edmonds Cortesano RT 2600 OPEN

  1:30pm Kristy de Bruin Dancing Floretta 844 AOR

  1:38pm Anita Moss Brechinridge Freedom 2495 AOR

  1:46pm Heather Currie Danson Priceless 2635 OPEN

  1:54pm Cheryl Hatswell PS Furstenshow 2637 OPEN

Afternoon Tea break 2.02pm - 2.17pm

  2:17pm Ria Grivell Furst Depiction 2571 OPEN

  2:25pm Melissa Boekel Jazdan Fursten-Magik 2393 AOR

  2:33pm Sandy Jolly Braefoot Park Da Vinci 2520 PONY

  2:41pm Elizabeth Freeman Danson Virtue 2564 AOR

  2:49pm Alyssa Fox Acacia Ridge Royale 2345 AOR

  2:57pm Annabelle Knowles Sugargum Uabba Fern 2471 YOUTH

  3:05pm Chilli Smith Sheridan Park Gold Star 2254 YOUTH

  3:13pm Sheree Chappel Thiacan Donneritz 2492 OPEN

  3:21pm Kristy de Bruin Apex Poetry 3 CR

  3:29pm Janita Edwards Kiahglenn Duet 15 CR

  3:37pm Nicole Wagner Tarrawonga Havok 2 CR

  3:45pm Karen Wilson IPP Sir Cedric 2535 CR

  3:53pm Naomi Zirnsak Kiahglenn Chorus 2615 CR

  4:01pm Grace How Melody Pond 1 CR

  4:09pm Felicity Arnold Ballantyne Hunter 24 CR

  4:17pm Meg Oliver My hearts memory 2556 CR

  4:25pm Zara Lally Jazail Marasi 2610 OPEN

                                                                      C LIZ DUNCAN H TERRIE SILVERS

OUTDOOR ARENA
PRELIMINARY 1.1

C CARLY BOON H KRISTINE HANCOCK

                                                                                 PRELIMINARY 1.2


